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Auction Opens. Thu, Feb 11 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
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0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
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0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034

Title

Bassett Furniture Chest Of Drawers
Table, Table Lamp, Chair

Set Of 2 End Tables with 2 Lamps

Full Size Bed and more

Bassett Furniture Dresser

Dresser, Mirror, TV

Wood Frame Bed

Vintage Desk And Chair, And Contents
Side Table, Chair, Lamps and Art

TV Stand and End Table

Century Dresser with Mirror and Night Stand
2 Rocking Chairs Plus 1 Stationary Chair
Lea Dresser, Mirror, and Night Stand
Dining Table W/ Leaf And Pads
Dining Chairs

Power Lift Chair 1

Pride Power Lift Chair

China Cabinet

Glass Top Chest

Brass Contents On Chest

3 Upholstered Chairs

Mirror, Mantle Contents and More
Nesting Tables And Contents

Pearson Floral Design Couch

Coffee Table, Contents And Bags

End Table, Chair, and Faux House Plant
Buffet Table

Buffet Contents and Christmas Decor
China Cabinet

Dining Room Table with Leaf and Pads
5 Dining Room Chairs

Century Chest

Glassware And China Pieces

12

Auction Closes. Thu, Feb 18 7:00pm ET

Lot
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0055
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0057
0058
0059
0060
0061

0063

Title

Fine China Collection

Assortment of Decor

Wood Duck Framed Art Piece and 2 Cut Glass
Lamps

China Assortment

Crystal Collection

Silver And Silver Plated Assortment
Patio Furniture

Kitchen Assortment

Kitchen Appliances

2 Metal Shelves

Contents Of Shelves

Schwinn Exercise Bike

Plastic Shelves and Clothes Storage with
Contents

Picnic Table And Shelves, Garden Tools
Wood Bed frame

Full Bed Headboard, Footboard, Rails

File Cabinet, Chair, Fax, Lock Box
Computer Desk, Bookshelf, And Contents
Chest of Drawers

Full Bed And Contents

Rocking Chair, Floor Lamp, Wooden Chair

Martha Washington Style sewing cabinet And
End Table

Sofa

RCA XL100 TV And TV Stand

Reclining Love Sesat

Rolling Serving Table, Magazine Table, Fan

2 Chairs, Folding Card Table, Wooden Table,
Dehumidifier, TV Tray, two books

Costume Jewelry and Jewelry Boxes
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